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Tabela robót ziemnych 

Linia trasowania:  Oś jezdni 3051P 

Pikieta początkowa:  5+223.003 

Pikieta końcowa:  6+143.900 

 

Pikieta Powierzchnia wykopu 
(m2) 

Objętość 
wykopu (m3) 

Powierzchnia nasypu 
(m2) 

Objętość 
nasypu (m3) 

Całk. obj. 
wykopu (m3) 

Całk. obj. 
nasypu (m3) 

Całk. obj. 
netto (m3) 

5+223.00 1.33 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5+240.00 1.62 25.05 0.07 0.76 25.05 0.76 24.29 

5+258.00 0.59 20.00 1.12 10.66 45.05 11.41 33.64 

5+280.00 0.74 14.59 0.69 19.91 59.64 31.32 28.32 

5+300.00 0.65 13.81 0.57 12.63 73.44 43.95 29.49 

5+320.00 0.85 14.97 0.51 10.81 88.41 54.76 33.65 

5+348.96 1.42 32.95 0.35 12.35 121.37 67.11 54.25 

5+360.00 1.74 17.46 0.32 3.66 138.82 70.78 68.04 

5+380.00 2.86 45.95 0.15 4.69 184.77 75.46 109.30 

5+400.00 2.31 51.65 0.22 3.69 236.42 79.15 157.27 

5+420.00 1.91 42.14 0.28 5.01 278.56 84.16 194.40 

5+440.00 1.20 31.06 0.52 8.08 309.62 92.24 217.38 

5+460.00 0.47 16.67 0.76 12.86 326.29 105.10 221.19 

5+480.00 0.51 9.77 0.95 17.13 336.06 122.23 213.83 

5+500.00 0.44 9.46 1.21 21.64 345.52 143.87 201.65 

5+520.00 0.61 10.47 1.02 22.36 355.99 166.23 189.76 

5+540.00 0.76 13.67 0.59 16.12 369.66 182.35 187.31 

5+560.00 1.30 20.52 0.52 11.05 390.18 193.40 196.78 

5+580.00 1.41 27.09 0.29 8.03 417.28 201.43 215.85 

5+600.00 1.38 27.97 0.35 6.32 445.25 207.75 237.50 

5+620.00 1.11 24.94 0.54 8.83 470.19 216.59 253.60 

5+640.00 1.00 21.13 0.56 11.03 491.32 227.61 263.70 

5+660.00 0.86 18.65 0.60 11.66 509.96 239.27 270.69 

5+680.00 0.55 14.11 0.56 11.60 524.07 250.87 273.19 

5+700.00 0.66 12.08 0.59 11.52 536.15 262.40 273.75 
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5+720.00 1.12 17.83 0.46 10.53 553.98 272.93 281.06 

5+740.00 0.88 20.05 0.55 10.09 574.04 283.02 291.02 

5+760.00 0.61 14.91 1.11 16.57 588.95 299.59 289.36 

5+780.00 0.56 11.74 1.61 27.17 600.69 326.76 273.92 

5+800.00 0.45 10.12 1.93 35.41 610.80 362.17 248.63 

5+820.00 0.34 7.86 1.90 38.31 618.66 400.48 218.18 

5+840.00 0.52 8.58 1.39 32.92 627.24 433.41 193.83 

5+860.00 0.64 11.63 1.23 26.22 638.87 459.63 179.24 

5+880.00 0.65 12.97 1.09 23.22 651.84 482.86 168.99 

5+900.00 0.57 12.21 1.05 21.43 664.06 504.29 159.77 

5+920.00 0.82 13.86 0.71 17.61 677.92 521.89 156.03 

5+940.00 0.95 17.65 0.48 11.87 695.57 533.76 161.81 

5+960.00 1.31 22.57 0.31 7.84 718.14 541.60 176.54 

5+980.00 2.04 33.47 0.21 5.22 751.60 546.82 204.79 

6+000.00 2.21 42.44 0.20 4.18 794.04 550.99 243.05 

6+020.00 2.15 43.58 0.21 4.11 837.63 555.11 282.52 

6+040.00 2.18 43.27 0.21 4.19 880.89 559.30 321.59 

6+060.00 2.46 46.39 0.20 4.14 927.28 563.44 363.84 

6+080.00 2.50 49.59 0.23 4.35 976.88 567.80 409.08 

6+100.00 3.03 55.32 0.17 4.06 1032.19 571.85 460.34 

6+120.00 3.59 66.26 0.06 2.30 1098.45 574.15 524.30 

6+143.90 3.97 90.39 0.00 0.66 1188.84 574.81 614.03 

 


